os

10

12

13

14

15

CLUB HIPICD ASTUR

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DUQUE (103)
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

ZAFIRO (98)
NONE / NONE / 2009 / MALE
/ TORDA / CRUZ

HIDALGO (111)
NONE / NONE / 2006 / MALE
/ PIO / CRUZ

HELLA (107)
REMONDO / ELLA X PRIME
TIME / 2010 / FEMALE /
ALAZANA / CDE

QUADLIBET (102)
EXPERIO / DONA CONCHA /
2004 / GELDING / ALAZANA

/ SF

QUIMERA M (113)
QUALITY / LUNATIC X
LANDOR S /2007 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

QUATOUBET DU
MOURAU (112)
EMIR PLATIERRE / TENNI DE
GRAVET X ENNY / 2004 /
MALE / CASTANA / SF

LOLA CM (116)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / TORDA / NONE

COSMA (104)
CARABAS / REBECCA / 2003
/ FEMALE / CASTANA /
HOLST

BOREAL (96)
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
FEMALE / TORDO / H.A.

PROMETHEUS R (101)

JARNAC / BE EME DIADEMA

X RED DEVIL /2012 / MALE
/ ALAZANA / CDE

ELECTRA (114)
NONE / NONE /2003 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / CRUZ

IGHALO (118)

Summer 2079

CSN3* . CSN CJ+CST

L.A.C.

135022

124487

AS4350

107213

AS4722

153344

80227

121274

AS4137

137108

134552

AS2140

1259900

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MAESTRE ARMADA,
Igor
NONE / NONE

GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Carolina
CAROLINA GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ / NONE

PEREZ GONZALEZ,
Paula
NONE / NONE

SANZO LOPEZ,
Lucia
EQUITACION MERESSL
/ HIPICA DE PORCEYO,
C.B.

IGLESIAS ALVAREZ,
Paloma

MARIA DEL MAR LAMA
/ NONE

PRADO BENEITEZ,
Cristina
CRISTINA PRADO
BENEITEZ /
Y.MANZANEDA

PINERA LLERA,
Carla
CARLA PINERA LLERA /
MAX GAUZIGNAC

SANJURJO
CARRERO, Claudia
ANA MARIA MIRANDA

GONZALEZ / NONE

MAESTRE ARMADA,
Igor
MIGUEL ANGEL
HUERTA / NONE

MENERO NEBOT,
Alejandra
ALEJANDRA MENERO
NEBOT / NONE

GONZALEZ-PINTO
VAZQUEZ, Beatriz
IGOR MAESTRE
ARMADA / Y.ROSALES

PRADO EXPOSITO,
Javier
JAVIER PRADO
EXPOSITO / NONE

SUAREZ

L.D.N.

37766

133805

AS5913

221745

AS5587

327863

132778

AS4032

37766

268154

249973

194616

6270

HC

CONSULTANTS

* 9 -18 de Agosto

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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